Features
■ 3.3 and 5 VDC voltage supply option
■ Quadrature output
■ Bushing or servo mount
■ Non-contacting magnetic technology
■  Small size
■ CMOS and TTL compatible
■ Resolution from 32-256 PPR

256
 EMS22Q - Non-Contacting Incremental Encoder
How To Order
REV. 07/12
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
Product Dimensions
Cable Assembly
25.4
(1.0)
MAX.
2 PLCS.
254.0 ± 6.35
(10.00 ± 0.25)
CIRCUIT #1
13.97
(0.55)
2 PLCS.
CIRCUIT #1PIN 1 IDENTIFICATION STRIPE
CONNECTOR
2.00 MM PITCH, 6 CIRCUITS
2 PLCS.
FLAT CABLE
2.0 MM PITCH ROUND CONDUCTOR
24 AWG (7X32) STRANDED, TOP COAT
6 CIRCUITS, P.V.C. INSULATION
DIMENSIONS:
 MM